
 

 

Te Taitokerau Trades Academy 

Auckland West Vocational Academy 

Kelston Girls’ Careers Academy 

Southern Cross Campus Trades Academy 

Tamaki College Trades Academy 

Manurewa High School Trades Academy 

MIT School of Secondary-Tertiary Studies & MIT Trades Academy 

Waikato Trades Academy 

Bay of Plenty 
Trades Academy 

Taranaki Trades Academy 

Taumarunui HS Trades Academy 
Hawkes Bay and 
Tairawhiti Schools 
Trades Academy 

Primary Industries Trades 
Academy (Taratahi) 

Wellington Trades Academy 

Huarahi Trades Academy (Te Kura) 

West Coast Trades Academy 

Canterbury Tertiary College 

Land Based Trades Academy 

Otago Secondary-Tertiary College 

Top of the South Trades Academy 

U-Skills Trades Academy 

NZ Primary Industries 
Trades Academy 
(Primary ITO) 

National Providers 
(based in 

Wellington) 

 

Te Taitokerau Trades Academy School Lead Provider 

Land Based Trades Academy Tertiary Lead Provider 

Lead Provider Based 

Lead Provider Hub 

KEY 

Secondary-Tertiary Programme – Trades 
Academy Locations and Hubs 

Murihiku Trades Academy (TBC) 
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Canterbury 
Tertiary College 

Ara Institute of 
Canterbury 

Contact- Emma West 
Email- Emma.West@ara.ac.nz  
Phone- 03 940 6082   Website  

          

Otago Secondary-
Tertiary College  

Otago Polytechnic, 
Cromwell  

Contact- Andy Kilsby 
Email- Andy.Kilsby@op.ac.nz  
Phone- 027 572 7382     Website  

           

Bay of Plenty TA 
Trident High School, 
Whakatane 

Contact- Monique Vincent 
Email-  vincentm@trident.school.nz  
Phone- 027 499 5300    Website  

            

Hawke's Bay and 
Tairāwhiti Schools’ 
TA 

Eastern Institute Of 
Technology, 
Napier/Gisborne 

Contact- Paul Hursthouse 
Email- phursthouse@eit.ac.nz   
Phone- 021 296 1877       Website  

           

Manurewa High 
School TA 

Manurewa High 
School, Auckland 

Contact- Julie Lockie 
Email- LOC@manurewa.school.nz  
Phone- 0212708644    Website    

         

MIT Tertiary High 
School 

Manukau Institute of 
Technology, 
Auckland 

Contact- Toe Pune 
Email- toe.pune@manukau.ac.nz  
Phone- 0220690938                   Website  

            

MIT Trades 
Academy 

Manukau Institute of 
Technology, 
Auckland 

Contact- Rozanne Ta’ala 
Email- rozanne.taala@manukau.ac.nz  
Phone- 022 067 7536      Website 

          

Secondary-Tertiary Programme – Trades Academy Overview and Contacts 

mailto:Emma.West@ara.ac.nz
http://www.ara.ac.nz/study-options/youth-pathways/canterbury-tertiary-college
mailto:Andy.Kilsby@op.ac.nz
http://central.op.ac.nz/trades-academy/otago-secondary-tertiary-college/
mailto:vincentm@trident.school.nz
http://www.trident.school.nz/#!trades-academy/c1gl8
mailto:phursthouse@eit.ac.nz
http://www.eit.ac.nz/about/trades-academy/
mailto:LOC@manurewa.school.nz
http://manurewa.school.nz/
mailto:toe.pune@manukau.ac.nz
http://www.manukau.ac.nz/
mailto:rozanne.taala@manukau.ac.nz
http://www.manukau.ac.nz/
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Murihiku TA 
Southern Institute of 
Technology 

Contact – Doug Rodgers 
Email – Doug.Rodgers@sit.ac.nz 
Phone – (03) 211 2699 (Ext 8634) Website 

          
Top of the South 
Island TA 

Nayland College, 
Nelson 

Contact- Delyth Logan (acting) 
Email-nelsontasmantradesacademy@gmail.com  
Phone- 021 211 3087       Website 

            
NZ Primary 
Industries TA 

Primary ITO, 
Nationwide 

Contact- Derek McCullum 
Email- derek.mccullum@primaryito.ac.nz       
Phone- 029 770 2855      Website         

Primary Industries 
TA 

Taratahi Agricultural 
Training Centre, 
Nationwide 

Contact- Linda Lee 
Email- linda.lee@taratahi.ac.nz  
Phone-                               Website             

Southern Cross TA 
Southern Cross 
Campus, Auckland 

Contact- Robin Staples or Warren Waetford 
Email- WWaetford@southerncross.school.nz  
Phone- 09 255 0404       Website  

         

Te Taitokerau TA 
Tikipunga High 
School, Whangarei 

Contact- Denise Delicich 
Email- denisej@tikihigh.school.nz  
Phone- 021448226        Website     

           
Taranaki TA 
  

Western Institute of 
Technology, New 
Plymouth 

Contact- Melissa Kay 
Email- M.Kay@witt.ac.nz  
Phone- 06 757 3100 (ext 8919)   Website  

          

USkills TA 
  

Universal College of 
Learning, Palmerston 
North 

Contact- Nicky Van Der Bergh 
Email- n.vanderbergh@ucol.ac.nz  
Phone- 0220683863       Website      

            

Waikato TA 
Waikato Institute of 
Technology, 
Hamilton 

Contact- Johnny Gordon 
Email- Johnny.Gordon@wintec.ac.nz    
Phone- 027 4682323       Website      

         

mailto:Doug.Rodgers@sit.ac.nz
https://www.sit.ac.nz/
mailto:nelsontasmantradesacademy@gmail.com
http://www.tradesacademy.ac.nz/
mailto:derek.mccullum@primaryito.ac.nz
http://www.primaryito.ac.nz/
mailto:linda.lee@taratahi.ac.nz
http://taratahi.ac.nz/
mailto:WWaetford@southerncross.school.nz
http://www.southerncross.school.nz/
mailto:denisej@tikihigh.school.nz
http://ttta.co.nz/
mailto:M.Kay@witt.ac.nz
http://www.witt.ac.nz/
mailto:n.vanderbergh@ucol.ac.nz
http://www.u-skills.co.nz/
mailto:Johnny.Gordon@wintec.ac.nz
http://www.wintec.ac.nz/wta/
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Wellington TA 
Wellington Institute 
of Technology 

Contact- Helen Gardiner 
Email- Helen.Gardiner@wandw.ac.nz  
Phone- 04 830 0794        Website     

            
Auckland West 
Vocational 
Academy 

Massey High School, 
Auckland 

Contact- Nick Hackett 
Email- nhackett@masseyhigh.school.nz  
Phone- (09) 8310527     Website      

          

West Coast TA 
  

Greymouth High 
School, Greymouth 

Contact- Tania Washer 
Email- manager@wcta.ac.nz  
Phone- 027 468 7681       Website      

           

Kelston Girls’ 
College Careers 
Academy 

Kelston Girls’ 
College, Auckland 

Contact- Kylie Taffard 
Email- k.taffard@kelstongirls.school.nz  
Phone- (09) 8279636       Website      

          
Land Based TA 
  

National Trade 
Academy, 
Canterbury 

Contact- Donelle Dixon 
Email- Donelle@nta.co.nz   
Phone- (03) 360 2192       Website         

Tāmaki College TA 
Tāmaki College, 
Auckland 

Contact- Robert Thomas 
Email- Thomas@tamaki.ac.nz  
Phone – 021 950 138    Website  

     
      

Taumarunui High 
School TA 

Taumarunui High 
School, Taumarunui 

Contact- Allison Annand 
Email-allison.annand@taumarunuihighschool.co.nz 
Phone- (07) 8957179 x443     Website      

         

Huarahi TA 
Te Aho o Te Kura 
Pounamu, 
Nationwide 

Contact- Jen McCutcheon 
Email- Jen McCutcheon@tekura.school.nz     
Phone- (04) 474 4326       Website  

           

mailto:Helen.Gardiner@wandw.ac.nz
https://www.weltec.ac.nz/STUDYATWELTEC/WellingtonTradesAcademy.aspx
mailto:nhackett@masseyhigh.school.nz
http://masseyhigh.ultranet.school.nz/Home/
mailto:manager@wcta.ac.nz
http://www.wcta.ac.nz/
mailto:k.taffard@kelstongirls.school.nz
http://www.kelstongirls.school.nz/Site/Home.ashx
mailto:Donelle@nta.co.nz
http://www.nta.co.nz/
mailto:Thomas@tamaki.ac.nz
http://www.tamaki.ac.nz/files/intro.asp
mailto:allison.annand@taumarunuihighschool.co.nz
http://taumarunuihigh.school.nz/
mailto:McCutcheon@tekura.school.nz
http://www.tekura.school.nz/

